Welded steel box
Bolt-on ARS side liners and pan liners
Tubular reinforced feeder pan
Outboard front and rear spring mounting
Spring supports bolted to feeder box
Vibrator unit huck-bolted to feeder box
Unbalanced, counter-rotating vibrator unit shafts
Spherical self-aligning roller bearings

A (Pan)
B
40-1/2"
(1029)
C
10' (3048)
Stepped
Grizzly
*Note:  Approximate capacity through grizzly is 5 tph x square foot of grizzly
            area x nominal opening.  Calculations based on 100 lb/ft3 material weight.
Example:	 42" feeder, 60" grizzly, 4" nominal opening.
	 5 tph x 17.5 sq ft grizzly area x 4" nominal opening = 350 tph.
This capacity will vary greatly from shot rock to gravel.
Model Size (mm) A (Pan) B C Bearings Weight lb (kg)
VGF3514-09 35" x 14' (889 x 4267) 9' (2743) 5' 5-3/8" (1661) 5' 2-1/4" (1581) 90 mm 8000 (3629)
VGF3517-12 35" x 17' (889 x 5182) 12' (3658) 6' 11-3/8" (2118) 5' 2-1/4" (1581) 90 mm 9000 (4082)
VGF4217-12 42" x 17' (1067 x 5182) 12' (3658) 7' 2-1/4" (2191) 5' 11-1/2" (1816) 100 mm 10,000 (4536)
VGF4220-15 42" x 20' (1067 x 6096) 15' (4572) 8' 2-1/4" (2496) 5' 11-1/2" (1816) 100 mm 11,200 (5080)
VGF5217-12 52" x 17' (1321 x 5182) 12' (3658) 7' 2-1/4" (2191) 6' 9-1/4" (2064) 100 mm 11,200 (5080)
VGF5220-15 52" x 20' (1321 x 6096) 15' (4572) 8' 2-1/4" (2496) 6' 9-1/4" (2064) 100 mm 12,500 (5670)
Model Size (mm) A (Pan) B C Bearings Weight lb (kg)
VGF4220-10 42" x 20' (1067 x 6096) 10' (3048) 9' 2-1/4" (2800) 5' 11-1/2" (1816) 100 mm 11,400 (5171)
VGF5220-10 52" x 20' (1321 x 6096) 10' (3048) 9' 2-1/4" (2800) 6' 9-1/4" (2064) 100 mm 12,700 (5761)
Capacity*
Width TPH (tonnes)
35" (889) 250-500 (226-452)
42" (1067) 350-700 (317-635)